Account History

Summary

Run Date:

Start Settled Date:
End Settled Date:

Account Holder:

Account Holder Name:

Account:

Account Description:
Currency:

Total In:

Total Out:

18/07/2018

01/12/2017
18/07/2018

0000740WISDOMPENSION

The Wisdom Pension Fund
VIR11223320012359

Client G
GBP
47,876.91
-13,414.24

Settled Date Transaction Date

03/01/2018 21/12/2017
26/02/2018 26/02/2018
06/03/2018 06/03/2018
15/03/2018 15/03/2018

DPG
DPG
WDG
DPG

Reference

000215886A
000224048A
000224968A
000226255A

Description

Opening Balance

Metro Account Closure

WISDOM SPORTS LTD WISDOM RENT
Inv.5079 Admin Fee Quart
ENLOTS LIMITED TA IS LEWES RE

Amount

5.35
2,916.67
-284.62
2,916.67

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are tradernarks used under licence by AIE Group (UK) plc incorporated in
Maorthem Irelamd. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Murnber MICIEEC0. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Suthority and

regulated by the Financial Conduect Autihority and the Prudertizl Regulaticn Authority.

Balance

0.00
5.35
2,922.02
2,637.40
5,554.07

Forward Balance

34,462.67



Settled Date Transaction Date

15/03/2018
20/03/2018
16/04/2018
20/04/2018
20/04/2018
11/05/2018
15/05/2018
22/05/2018
22/05/2018
22/05/2018
24/05/2018
06/06/2018
15/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
16/07/2018

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are tradernarks used under licence by AIE Group (UK) plc incorporated in

12/03/2018
20/03/2018
16/04/2018
20/04/2018
20/04/2018
11/05/2018
15/05/2018
21/05/2018
21/05/2018
18/05/2018
24/05/2018
06/06/2018
15/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
16/07/2018

WDG
WDG
DPG

WDG
WDG
DPG

DPG

WDG
WDG
WDG
WDG
WDG
DPG

WDG
WDG
WDG
DPG

Type

Reference

000226271A
000226665A
000229760A
000230268A
000230269A
000232775A
000233114A
000233706A
000233705A
000233708A
000233978A
000235487A
000236599A
000237089A
000237090A
000237088A
000240252A

Description

Nick Wisdom SSAS Income

GSI March Monthly Fees

ENLOTS LIMITED TA IS LEWES RE
Nick Wisdom SSAS Income

GSI April Monthly Fees
PRUDENTIAL PENSA785K544
ENLOTS LTD TA IS LEWES Rent
WISDOM GSI FEES

Nick Monthly SSAS Income

Kim SSAS Income Apr&May

GDPR Fee

PP Inv 5640 Admin Fee Quart
ENLOTS LTD TA IS LEWES RENT
THE WISDOM PENSION

WISDOM GSI FEES

WISDOM NICK INCOME

ENLOTS LIMITED TA IS LEWES RE

Closing Balance

Amount

-2,800.00
-120.00
2,916.67
-2,571.00
-120.00
30,371.54
2,916.67
-120.00
-2,571.00
-943.00
-195.00
-284.62
2,916.67
-714.00
-120.00
-2,571.00
2,916.67

Maorthem Irelamd. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Murnber MICIEEC0. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Suthority and
regulated by the Financial Conduect Autihority and the Prudertizl Regulaticn Authority.

Balance

2,754.07

2,634.07

5,550.74

2,979.74

2,859.74
33,231.28
36,147.95
36,027.95
33,456.95
32,513.95
32,318.95
32,034.33
34,951.00
34,237.00
34,117.00
31,546.00
34,462.67
34,462.67

Forward Balance

34,462.67



